Sep 25 2024 (00:00) India Rail Info 1

Borivali - Virar Slow Local (15 Car)/92057 - Mumb - WR
BYR/Bhayandar to NSP/Nalla Sopara
Oh 15m - 13 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BVI Borivali 07:02 3 |1 0 142 |18 |WR
2 DIC Dahisar 07:03 07:04 Tm (0 |1 2 50 (15 [WR
3 MIRA |Mira Road 07:08 07:09 Tm (0 |1 6 52 |2 |WR
4 |BYR |Bhayandar 07:13 07:14 m |0 |1 9 55 |5 [WR
5 [NIG |Naigaon 07:19 07:20 im [0 |1 14 |57 |5 |WR
6 BSR |Vasai Road 07:24 07:25 Tm (0 |1 18 |62 |7 |WR
7 |NSP [Nalla Sopara 07:29 07:30 m |0 |1 22 |32 WR
8 VR Virar 07:38 0 I 26 |- WR

Sep 25 2024 (00:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



